ITEM NO.806 COURT NO.5 SECTION II-B SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.6087/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-03-2023 in CRM-M No. 37169/2022 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

RAKESH BHANOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GURDAS AGRO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.96975/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP (CRL.)NO. 9316 OF 2023

Date: 22-04-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Expletus Legal, AOR

Ms. Misha Rohatgi Mohta, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Ms. Purti Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP (CRL.)NO. 9316 OF 2023

List on 30.04.2024 (NMD).

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR